PCE data sheet

article#

article description
description long

GTIN (EAN)

country of origin
customs number

net weight

minimum order quantitiy

ETIM 9.0

Material housing

Cable assembly

Core cross section
Number of cores

Cable length

Automatic cable winding

With thermal overload
protection

With locking
Degree of protection (IP)
Colour

)74

63132525

Cable winder FT046.0525.25 IP44
Kabelaufroller FT046.0525.25 IP44
9003399633423

AT

85444290

34.000 kg

1

EC000191
Steel
HO7RN-F
2.5 mm?
5

25m
True

True

True
IP44
Orange

https:/mww.pcelectric.atishop/en/?func=detail &artnr
=63132525
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